Designed to Endure
Ceresist ceramic lined pipe spools are designed to outlast linings
such as glass, rubber, basalt, hardfacings, coatings, trowelable
linings, cure-in-place linings, and plastics that are commonly used to
extend the life of piping systems.  These materials are only a fraction
of the hardness and wear resistance of our ceramics, and with the
introduction of a corrosive into the process or high temperatures,
most linings become severely incompatible and their use is extremely

176 East 7th Street, Paterson, New Jersey 07524-1609  •  Toll-Free: (800) 219-4945  •  Main Offi ce: (973) 345-3231  •  Fax: (973) 345-3066  •  Email: info@ceresist.com
Ceresist
Part Number Designation
CS 150 300 FF — 150 400 FF — 12.00 — FRP
Series
CS Ceramic Spool
Inlet Flange Rating
150 150 lb 900 900 lb
300 300 lb 1500 1500 lb
600 600 lb 2500 2500 lb
Inlet Flange Size
050 1⁄2” 350 31⁄2”
075 3⁄4” 400 4”
100 1” 500 5”
125 11⁄4” 600 6”
150 11⁄2” 800 8”
200 2” 1000 10”
250 21⁄2” 1200 12”
300 3” 1400 14”
Inlet Flange Type
(Blank) Raised Face
FF Flat-Face
Outlet Flange Rating
150 150 lb 900 900 lb
300 300 lb 1500 1500 lb
600 600 lb 2500 2500 lb
Housing Material
(Blank) Carbon Steel
SS Stainless Steel 316
SS304 Stainless Steel 304
FRP FRP
VE FRP Flanges, Vinyl Ester Wrap
SP Special Material
Length
xx.xx Overall Length
xx.xx /
xx.xx
Overall Length / 2nd Flange
Offset From Face of 1st Flange
Outlet Flange Type
(Blank) Raised Face
FF Flat-Face
Outlet Flange Size
050 1⁄2” 350 31⁄2”
075 3⁄4” 400 4”
100 1” 500 5”
125 11⁄4” 600 6”
150 11⁄2” 800 8”
200 2” 1000 10”
250 21⁄2” 1200 12”
300 3” 1400 14”
Property Alumina
Sintered